=SAEYCKH

appetaizers

JoMaLLHNIM >KapeHbIN Cbip C KPeMOM

U3 Necto u ArogHbiM Coycom
Homemade fried cheese with pesto cream
and berry sauce

OBoLWHaA Tapesika € 3e/ieHblo
Vegetable plate with greens

Poctbud nop ummMmnuyppm
Roast beef with chimichurri

MgacHoe accopTun
Cold cuts

CDopeneBaﬂ nogkKkonyeHHasas HaMa3kKa
Smoked trout spread

CHINMATEI

salads

3enéHbin ¢ Tody

Green salad with tofu

C KOMUYéHbIM CbIPpOM hpu,
pPO30BbIMM TOMaTaMM Mo COycoMm

U3 KUH3bIN OpexoB
Salad with smoked fried cheese, pink tomatoes,
cilantro and nut sauce

Green&Grill c pocténcdpom
Green&Grill salad with roast beef

Llesapb ¢ KypuHbIM busie Ha rpune
Caesar salad with grilled chicken fillet

Llesapb c nococem
N NWeHN4YHbIMMN YUncamm
Caesar salad with salmon and wheat chips

Ll,e3apb C TUrpoBbiIMU KpeBeTKaMn
Caesar salad with tiger prawns

-120r -

-170r -

-NOor -

-150r -

-180r -

-2457 -

-220r -

-220r1 -

-210r -

-210r -

-210r -

550

550

650

650

750

550

550

690

590

750

750

MR

soups

HaBapuCTbI KYPUHbIN

OyJIbOH C ANLOM

Chicken broth with egg

BopLy aoMaLllHUN

C NaMnyLIKon U cMeTaHoM
Homemade borsch with bun and sour cream

CnuBoYHaa YepHOMOpPCKada noxnedbka
Creamy Black Sea soup

ConsiHKa No-rpy3nHCKU
Georgian Solyanka

Cyn-niope ¢ 6enbiMn rpndamm
Soup puree with white mushrooms

ENFIIEFEI /f KITAE—

burgers / club-sandwich

Kna6-c3HABUY C Kypuuen
Club-sandwich with chicken

Byprep KypuHbin

C AMUOM U CbIPOM yeppep

Chicken burger with egg and cheddar cheese
Byprep ¢ MpaMOpPHOM FrOBAANHOWN,
>XapeHbIM NNYKOM U CONEHbIM OrypLoM
Burger with marbled beef,

fried onions and pickles

OcCTpbi 6yprep ¢ MpaMOpHOM
roBaguUHON, XananeHbo

U KpaCHbIM JIYKOM
Spicy burger with marbled beef, jalapeno
and red onion

Yunsbyprep ¢ MpaMOpHOW roBIAUHOM
Cheeseburger with marbled beef
Byprep BBQ ¢ MpamMopHoOM

roBaguHOM n 6€KOHOM
BBQ burger with marbled beef and bacon

-350r -

-450r -
-300r -
-300r -

-350r -

C

Il

-490T -

-450T -

-410r -

-400r -

-430Tr -

-430T -

450

550

550

650

650

HAEYH

650

750

750

750

850

850

OCHOEHEIE ETNHKOAR

main course

KypuHoe cune ¢ LyKnHu Ha rpune
Grilled chicken fillet with zucchini

- Beppo Tabaka ¢ kapTodenem

N TOMATHbIM COYCOM apj>XUKa
Tabaka thigh with potatoes
and adjika tomato sauce

- PBaHas roBs>Xbsl LLLEYKa

C KapTodenbHbIM niope

Pulled beef cheek with mashed potatoes
)KapKoe N3 roeaaviHbI

C rpméamMm U cMeTaHoMn

Roast beef with mushrooms and sour cream
FnasupoBaHHble CBUHbIE pébpa

C KapTodenbHbIMM O0JIbKaMMn

N YeCHOYHbIM COYCOM
Glazed pork ribs with potato wedges
and garlic sauce

®dopenb 3aneyeHHas ¢ oBoLaMU

noa caMBo4yHoO-TOMaTHbIM COyCOM
Trout baked with vegetables
in creamy tomato sauce

-350r -

-300r -

-270Tr -

400 -

-630T -

-360 T -

690

690

790

890

950

990




NHMULLUA

pizza

MaprapuTta
Margarita

MennepoHu
Pepperoni

4 cbipa
4 cheese

BBQ c Kypuuen n 6eKOHOM
BBQ with chicken and bacon

C KYpPUHOW BETYUHOMN U FrPpnbammn
With chicken ham and mushrooms

KanbuoHe
Calzone

Ounaébno
Diablo

C MopenpoaykKTamMu
With seafood

-440r -

-450T -

-410r -

-4507T -

-420r -

-440r -

-4207T -

-4207T -

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

850

.- MacTa kayo-3-nene

NACTH

pasta

MacTta kKap6oHapa

Fettuccine carbonara -300T - 650
MacTta 60N10HbLES
Pasta bolognese -300r - 650

MacTa ¢ UbINJEHKOM,

I'pM6aMM N WWNANUHATOM
Pasta with chicken, mushrooms and spinach -330Tr - 650

C YePpHOMOPCKUM panaHOM
Cacho-Pepe pasta with Black Sea rapana -270r1 - 650

MrFINE MEHBD

grill menu

CTenK MaueTe

Machete steak -200r - 990
CTenkK U3 roBs>Xben Bblpe3Ku

Beef tenderloin steak -200r - 1290
CTeWnK U3 roBsguHbl

Beef Steak -350T - 1590

Ctenk 13 cune nococs
(NPUroToBNEeHHbIN Ha rpune
WK Ha napy)

Salmon fillet steak (grilled or steamed) -180r - 1590
dopenb Ha rpune

Grilled trout -380Tr - 890
OCbMMHOT Ha roune

Grilled octopus -100r - 1590

Moxkanyincra, coobLmnTe HaM, eC/i1 Y Bac UMeIoTCA cneunanbHble aueTuyeckme
Tpe6oBaHUS, NULLIEBAs anneprus Uam nuLeBasl HeNepPeHoCUMoCTb.

LleHbl yka3aHbl B py6nsax, BkawouaoT HOC no ctaBke, onpenenéHHon B COOTBETCTBUU

c 3akoHopaTenbcTBOM PO. Onnata AonycTMMa HalMYyHbIMU, KPeAUTHOM KapTon

WM MOXKET GbITb HAUMCIEHa HA HOMEpP KOMHaTbl FOCTS.

Please let us know of any special dietary requirements, food allergies or food intolerances.
All prices are in Russian Rubles and include VAT, that is determined in Russian legislation.
Payment is acceptable by cash, credit card or can be charged to the guest room.

MrMAFHKHFEI

side dishes

KapTtodenbHoe niope
Mashed potatoes

KapTodenb chpu

French fries

MeyéHbIN KapTOdenb
Baked potato

OBoLM Ha rpune
Grilled vegetables

BpokKonu Ha napy
Steamed broccoli

RECEFTEI

desserts

Yuskenk
Cheesecake

MepoBuk
Honey cake

Mopo>xeHoe ¢ MasIMHOBbIM A)KEMOM

M COJIEHOM KapaMesbio
Ice cream with raspberry jam
and salted caramel

Tupamucy
Tiramisu

-150r -

-180 T -

-150r -

-160 T -

-150r -

-170r -

-160 T -

-140r -

250

250

250

350

350

350

450

450

590



